
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
108/07/01 Mon 2,006 4,218 685 6 186 7,101
108/07/02 Tue 1,474 3,578 524 2 145 5,723
108/07/03 Wed 1,655 4,051 424 13 80 6,223
108/07/04 Thu 1,924 4,932 498 22 106 7,482
108/07/05 Fri 2,465 5,605 592 8 58 8,728
108/07/06 Sat 4,900 11,733 1,619 11 339 18,602
108/07/07 Sun 5,160 10,345 1,459 11 474 17,449
108/07/08 Mon 1,692 4,565 563 1 93 6,914
108/07/09 Tue 1,626 4,378 401 14 293 6,712
108/07/10 Wed 2,026 5,090 571 10 143 7,840
108/07/11 Thu 1,561 4,426 408 12 171 6,578
108/07/12 Fri 2,221 5,571 656 7 213 8,668
108/07/13 Sat 4,624 9,715 1,269 21 370 15,999
108/07/14 Sun 4,726 10,656 1,485 4 104 16,975
108/07/15 Mon 2,033 4,565 573 13 159 7,343
108/07/16 Tue 1,919 4,817 564 8 98 7,406
108/07/17 Wed 1,926 4,814 533 15 74 7,362
108/07/18 Thu 1,339 3,929 428 3 76 5,775
108/07/19 Fri 1,386 3,526 394 14 106 5,426
108/07/20 Sat 3,044 7,553 739 6 340 11,682
108/07/21 Sun 3,798 7,842 1,044 12 451 13,147
108/07/22 Mon 2,558 5,102 794 5 144 8,603
108/07/23 Tue 2,404 5,480 770 6 34 8,694
108/07/24 Wed 2,506 5,704 635 2 43 8,890
108/07/25 Thu 2,799 5,875 607 3 290 9,574
108/07/26 Fri 2,480 6,064 794 7 130 9,475
108/07/27 Sat 5,008 10,360 1,236 5 67 16,676
108/07/28 Sun 4,091 8,929 1,425 8 308 14,761
108/07/29 Mon 2,259 5,093 838 28 126 8,344
108/07/30 Tue 1,796 4,748 545 9 159 7,257
108/07/31 Wed 1,896 4,792 604 4 242 7,538

81,302 188,056 23,677 290 5,622 298,947
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